



PARTS LIST

No.	Description	Q'TY	No.	Description	Q'TY
1	φ 48 End cap	6	8	Washer φ 12	8
2	75×50 End cap	5	9	Bolt M12×80	4
3	upright stand	1	10	Footing	4
4	Nut M12	4	11	Bar holder	2
5	Connection plate	2	12	Bolt M10×70	8
6	Base	1	13	Washer φ 10	16
7	Bolt M12×30	8	14	Nut M10	8